CURSA PER LA VIDA

Manresa, 14 de Desembre de 2025
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1 26 Guillem Fernandez Bruch 36:10
2 393 Oscar Suarez 37:09
3 43 Alexandre Urbina Rubio 37:11
4 97 Ivan Martinez Parra 37:42
5 77 Josep Segura Martinez 40:37
6 303 Josep Subirana Oller 41:31
7 340 Isaac Rovira Codina 42:38
8 80 Gerard Oltra Guiral 42:46
9 336 Pere Oliveras Puigdellivol 42:52
10 308 Guillermo Mufioz Ayala 43:15
11 385 Marc Montanya Rodrigo 43:26
12 13 Aniol Collado Carcel 43:48
13 377 Célia Mayor Giralt 43:53
14 30 Roger Esquius moreno 44:03
15 395 David Hontoria 44:25
16 394 Victor Balaguer Solé 44:35
17 323 Albert Barniol Gasso6 44:37
18 1 Jordi Samaniego 44:45
19 367 Moisés Pellicer Calatrava 45:14
20 8 Marc Boada Subirana 45:31
21 83 Txell Basiana Checa 45:40
22 353 Pau Castro Niuboé 45:52
23 24 Mercé Miro Santasusana 46:02
24 304 Marc Lafuente Sufol 46:12
25 5 Albert Font 46:31
26 7 Robert Miralles 46:32
27 361 Marc Padilla Rubio 47:18
28 338 Joan Ferrer Bonvehi 47:44
29 37 Maria Plans Cots 47:46
30 390 Oriol Andreu 47:54
31 399 Joan Rios 47:55
32 379 Albert Grau Canturri 48:10
33 10 Alex Fernandez Martinez 48:12
34 4 Santi Vila 48:16
35 389 Alvaro Sanchez 48:30
36 79 Eugeni Valenti Soler 48:45
37 364 Marc Aloy Guardia 48:47
38 27 Maria Trilla Clot 48:52
39 9 Oriol Ventosa 49:08
40 359 Oscar Vall Hernandez 49:28
41 316 Jordi Vila Villalonga 49:32
42 349 Joan Torras Vila 49:56
43 306 Xavier Pedrals 50:00
44 318 Jordi Pons Parcerisa 50:16
45 48 lvan Mora Yelamos 50:22
46 93 Pau Companio Egea 50:27
47 92 Didac Pera Pons 50:28
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334 Dani

14 Josep
328 Marga
347 Joaquim

82 Sandra
316 Jordi
365 Jose Luis
369 Josep

45 Mar

47 Carles
337 Carla

65 Pau

19 Olga
388 Lloreng
329 Joan

35 Pep

11 Olga

29 Walter

31 Cristina

95 Adria

96 Ariadna
358 Jordi
356 Raquel
354 Tamara
355 Ricard
100 Pere
366 Georgina
376 Cel

71 Marta
396 Bruna

78 pepi
320 Ross Mery

17 Claudia

67 Maria

41 Alexandre

34 Mireia

2 Arnau

63 Albert
352 Marta
324 Nuria

73 Mia

81 Adam

15 Cristina

61 Judit

36 Joan
309 Marc

40 Eva

25 Gisela
333 Aleix

88 Josep Joan
326 Berta

44 Carla
368 Anna
311 Gemma
400 Maria Carmen
319 Joana

53 Marta

57 Claudia

Rodriguez Diaz
Soler Santamaria
Clop

Llobet Peird
Rodriguez Casas
Vila Villalonga
Rodriguez Andres
Forn Claret
Guitart Navarrete
Guitart Navarrete
Lujan Temporal
Portella Morales
Sanz

Rovira

Casahuga Closa
Bruch Sellares
Izquierdo Soler
Torres Ayala
Plans

Prats Celma
vidal ferrer
Singla Tua
Jimenez Delgado
Jimenez Delgado
Altes Flo
Sobrerroca Vidal
ortiz garcia

Giralt Muntada
Arrufat Carbo
Giralt Muntada
garcia vela
Gutierrez

Soler Pujol
Castias Hoyos
Cabello Martinez
Torras Sarda
Martorell Prieto
Bascompta Raurich
Mayor

Subirana

Paya Lopez

Peig Salat
Baulenas

Prat

Trench Bertran
Vila Sallent
Gomez Orlandi
Cot Pallares
Cintas Sistero
Cano herrera
Baraldes

Orriols Méndez
Vega Aldrufeu
Torras

Encinas Sert
Soler Molinas
Jamila

Boj Rovira

51:01
51:03
51:27
51:35
51:49
51:54
52:04
52:06
52:17
52:18
52:20
52:37
52:39
52:43
52:48
53:00
53:01
53:03
53:04
53:07
53:08
53:20
53:22
53:24
53:26
53:31
53:43
54:34
54:36
54:56
54:59
55:10
55:15
55:17
55:20
55:33
55:36
55:38
55:42
56:03
56:16
56:18
56:20
56:45
57:09
57.22
57:26
57.27
57:29
57:30
57:34
58:08
58:10
58:17
58:30
58:35
58:39
58:44
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351 Raul
372 Nuri
59 Jaume
60 Mari
32 Carlota
12 Queralt
76 Joan
380 Laia
301 Carme
321 Judith
74 Ari
42 Carme
20 Anna
391 Gemma
383 Meritxell
384 Oriol
346 Jordi
75 Marta
68 ester
33 Claudia
64 Mireia
370 Susana
302 Alex
387 Alex
16 Marc
332 Carles
135 Monica
21 Laia
18 Ricardo
38 Meritxell
39 Patricia
339 Alba
342 Eva
94 Josep
89 Alba
90 Merce
348 Manel
398 Oreto
330 Anna
331 Imma
22 Silvia
50 Anna
310 Nuria

Garcia Rueda
Guindero teixido
Rovira Oliva
Bonilla Morales
Vera Marti

Dos Santos Claret
Segura Martinez
Buisan Arnau

Vila Biosca

Vila Vilaseca
Olmeda Ortega
Viladomat Corredera
Camprubi Fornell
Majoral

Fornells Canudas
Pedragosa Ollé
Tomasa Guix
Belmonte
Navarro

Bruch Camprubi
Serra Rivera
Navarro parra
Gomez velasco
Gonzalez Serrano
Serra Torrents
BascompteMorellon
Murica Roldan
Serra Serra
Gonzalez

Portella Codinas
Riera Ursua

Vall Vargas
Torres jimenez
Santasusana Ribo
Padros

Parramon

Ramon Cordero
Cuenca

Comellas Gonzalez
Vila Paré

Sala Soler
Soriano

Casellas Roca

58:46
58:49
59:03
59:04
59:10
59:42
59:45
59:53
59:55
1:00:31
1:00:41
1:01:00
1:01:10
1:01:12
1:01:55
1:01:57
1:02:16
1:02:56
1:02:57
1:03:00
1:03:01
1:03:14
1:03:20
1:03:22
1:03:35
1:03:37
1:03:45
1:04:03
1:04:24
1:04:44
1:04:45
1:06:17
1:06:19
1:06:56
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:13
1:07:16
1:08:22
1:08:24
1:10:54
1:11:05
1:11:08



